Std. Id Name Surname Advisor Name
136666 ONUR EJDER ZALIHE SEZAI
146102 AMIR HOSSEIN AZOUR ZALIHE SEZAI
15000042 CEM GURKAN ALBAYRAK MEHMET CEMAL GENES
16600196 BEHNAM RAFIE ZALIHE SEZAI
17000084 HALIL IBRAHIM KARATEKE TULIN AKCAOGLU
17600057 ELIF NAZLI AKBAS ZALIHE SEZAI
17600185 ARIA NOROUZI ZALIHE SEZAI
18300139 HUSEYIN ERDOGAN MEHMET METIN KUNT
18700995 Ao AT ATED HASSANIN MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
19331079 HALIT BAYRAKCI GIRAY OZAY
19600025 CEMAL AGAOGLU UMUT TURKER
19600125 oGuz KARAYEL UMUT TURKER
19700295 GRACE UKACHI OKAFOR TULIN AKCAOGLU
19700438 KEVIN NECI ISU TULIN AKCAOGLU
20331234 HATICE INAN TULIN AKCAOGLU
20331245 HILAL COKTAN TULIN AKCAOGLU
20600014 AHMET AKIF AKCORA UMUT TURKER
20600055 EFKAN EFEKAN UMUT TURKER
20600065 ABDULLAH R. M. ALARIYAN UMUT TURKER
20700191 JOVAN BENEDICT KASAGGA MEHMET CEMAL GENES
20700451 ABDULSALAM ABBAALI MEHMET CEMAL GENES
20910152 DANIEL KODILI MANGWI KHALED HAMED MARAR
20910950 HENOCK KONGOTE NDONDA KHALED HAMED MARAR
21000037 OGUZHAN GUL TULIN AKCAOGLU
21008629 YEZAN AWAD KHALED HAMED MARAR
21008749 ELDIIAR ABDIMALIKOV KHALED HAMED MARAR
21009486 MASTULAH MARYAM TENDO |[NAMBI NANTONGO TULIN AKCAOGLU
21009602 ABDUL RAHMAN THAIB KHALED HAMED MARAR
21009708 TARIQ OMAR MOHAMMAD AWESAT MEHMET METIN KUNT
21330738 ALI TAHIR KAYA KHALED HAMED MARAR
21330741 ALI TUGAC TULIN AKCAOGLU
21450138 CAGAN ECEVIT MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
21505064 NURAY DOLU ZALIHE SEZAI
21601004 MOHAMAD ABOU RAJAB ZALIHE SEZAI
21602545 S A BEEAR VTR ELABEIDY ZALIHE SEZAI
21700024 BASEM EID ADLY BOULES MIKHAEIL MEHMET METIN KUNT
21900007 FARAJ ABDULMUNSIF FARAJ  |[ELTAIRA MEHMET METIN KUNT
21900115 AHMED OSAMA ELBUSHRA MOHAMMED MEHMET METIN KUNT
21900227 e AT OSAT MAHGOUB TULIN AKCAOGLU
21900805 JASON OSAMUYIMEN OTAMERE TULIN AKCAOGLU
21902162 LEON AHEBWA ASHABA TULIN AKCAOGLU
21902215 MOHAMMED MUNIB MALIK MEHMET METIN KUNT
21903342 MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDULRAZAK MEHMET METIN KUNT
21903474 MAHMOOD IHSAN O. AL-TAIE MEHMET METIN KUNT




21903484
22000147
22000148
22300154
22501435
22600010
22600012
22600154
22600237
22600472
22700306
22700792
22701586
22701992
22702281
22702353
22702744
22703710
22703847
22704122
22900058
22900216
22900430
22900768
22900772
22900846
22901321
22901478
22902049
22902446
23000233
23002727
23331234
23331239
23331254
23331401
23501894
23600009
23600208
23600234
23600253
23700028
23700182
23700263
23700710

CHRISTIAN MULEGEYA
IREM

ENES

MURAT KAAN
MOHAMMAD SADEGH
GOZDE

ENC

EFECAN
YAHYA ABDULLAH
MOHANMMED

BERKAY RASIH

KAJUNA

MATTHEW MICHEAL ANGELO
MALICK

UMAR ABBA

ZUBEIDA OYIENEOIZA
FATHELRAHMAN
MACVIVIAN OGORI

SINUT MEBRAHTU YABYOU
RAFAT

ALI KAMAL AHMED
MWASIMBA

KHALID FISAL MOHMED
AHMED MAHEK

ARNDEI R AHNM AN
£LYAD MAHMOUD SULIEMAN

MAHMOLID
IMAD NIZAR AHMED

HASSAN
MOHAMED ATEF
ADEOLU OLUWATOMISIN
JORDAN HAMZA
LEAH

MEHMET ONUR
ESMA

NEHIR

ILAYDA

NECMI

CEMAL
ROZHINA

AMIN
MAKWAN MAHMOUD
MANSOITR

MEHMET BARIS
TENNUR
DANIELLA
HAKAM
ARNOLD

ELISEI

SENTONGO
ALIMCI

SAHIN

YUCESOY
SHEIKHBAHAEE
0OGUZ ABU KISHIK
YILMAZ

UNAL

MUAAMAR

VAIZ

BUSINGYE
DESILVA
JOBARTEH
YAKUBU
MOMOHJIMOH
HASSAN
MONGARE

ANDY

ABDULAAL
ABDALBAGI
SIMBA

ELAMIN
MOHAMED
ALZABOUT

TAHA

NABRI
MOHAMED SADHATH
OTTUN
BUSUULWA
HOLIE

TURGUT

KILIC
BAKKALOGLU
KARAKURT
KOCABASOGLU
MERTTUNA
BARATI
ESMAEILZADEH HANJANI
BILEID

KELES

DEMIRALP TUGAL
AINEBYONA
MOUSSA
BAKATHAHWENKI
IURKOV

MEHMET METIN KUNT
MEHMET METIN KUNT
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
TULIN AKCAOGLU
UMUT TURKER

UMUT TURKER

UMUT TURKER

UMUT TURKER

UMUT TURKER

ZALIHE SEZAI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
TULIN AKCAOGLU
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MEHMET METIN KUNT
MEHMET METIN KUNT
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
TULIN AKCAOGLU
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
GIRAY OZAY
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

MEHMET CEMAL GENES
GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET METIN KUNT
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET METIN KUNT
MEHMET METIN KUNT
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
ZALIHE SEZAI

ZALIHE SEZAI

ZALIHE SEZAI

ZALIHE SEZAI

MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET METIN KUNT



23700714
23701052
23701113
23702682
23702793
23703561
23703798
23704713
23704942
23705336
23705818
24000217
24000218
24330566
24330681
24330682
24330738
24450137
24450186
24450243
24500552
24501390
24502003
24502337
24502379
24700017
24700087
24700234
24700719
24770954
24771309
24771536
24772640
24773958
24774382
24774788
24775857
24776123
25000245
25000248
25000250
25330798
25500003
25500252
25500864

RICHARD CHARLES
EMMANUEL
ROMAN

ALEXANDRA
MUOHAMMED SALAHELDIN

OMER
MUHAMMED SALAHEDDEIN
MOHANMMED

FATOUMATTA TIMBI
SHERVIN

SALIEU

HELAL SALEEM MOHAMMED
ANAS MOHAMED HASSAN
BAYRAM

EMRULLAH

AHMET TEVFIK

EREN

NECMETTIN

YILMAZ

HALIL

KORAY AHMET

AZIZ HASAN
MOHAMMADAMIN
MUHAMMAD

MAGOTI SABHE

VOLKAN

MOHAMED MOHAMED ALI
ARINAITWE RUTAREMWA
JORDAN

FERGUSON ALEX

BEGAY

ABDULAZIZ

LUIS JAMES KAMAU
SOROUSH

MATIN

ALIEU BADARA

VITALII MIKHAILOVICH
AJLJAY

KASRA

IBRAHIM

KAAN

EZGi

MUHARREM TUGRA
GOKAY

SAJJAD

JIBRIL ALI
MOHAMMADAMIN

OTIENO
ASIIMWE
KABAKOV
ONUFRIYEVA
HASSAN
ABBASS
WADDA
ESMAEILISHIRKOOHI
NYAN
SALMAN
ATALLAH
ISILAK
KAYA

ORS

TURSUN
YILDIZ

SARI
HALILCIK
ELMAZOGLU
GUL
ALEMZADEH
AYUB
FAUSTINE
KANDEMIR
SELIM
KAJUNA
WORI
MUNEMO

SARR
BAHA ELDIN ABDULAZIZ
MOHAMED

GATAMBIA
AMIN
ABDOLREZA
WALLY
NIZHNIK
TOURAY
RASHVAND
JENG

BARIS
KAPLAN
SOLAK
0zULKU
BAGHERIAN FARD
GUMEL
ATAEI

MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MEHMET METIN KUNT
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

MEHMET CEMAL GENES
GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

MEHMET CEMAL GENES
GIRAY OZAY

KHALED HAMED MARAR
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
UMUT TURKER

UMUT TURKER

ZALIHE SEZAI

UMUT TURKER

ZALIHE SEZAI

KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
MEHMET CEMAL GENES
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
TULIN AKCAOGLU
TULIN AKCAOGLU
TULIN AKCAOGLU
TULIN AKCAOGLU
UMUT TURKER

UMUT TURKER

ZALIHE SEZAI



25501087
25501189
25501392
25600044
25600076
25600383
25700140
25700355
25700522
25700843
25701654
25701853
25702536
25704887
25705750
25705767
25705930
25706946
25706962
25707093
55555555

FIRAT VELI
ERFAN

WILLIAM HINGA
FATIH

SEYED ALI
MEHDI
KABEREGE PIUS
MOHAMED ILIAS
JJUNJU IMHOTEP

PRECKITAH MULUNGI

MANSUR
ABDOULIE

AWANDE SINDISWA
KELVIN SPHIWA ATAIDE
ABDULMOKTADER MABRUK A

IBRAHIM

MOHAMMED YOUSSRY
MOHAMED HASHIM SALIH

MELISSA

PETRONILLA IMMY

TEST ADI5

ALTIPARMAK
PASHAPOUR
SAFFA

BAKIR
MAHMOUDY
SADEGHIAREF
KUSIIMA
LAOUZANI
KAGWA
LUSWATA
ABIL

DABO
DLAMINI
MATSIMBE
BELEID
ALHAJJ DAWOUD
EDDHIB
MOHAMED
OSIEMO
NABAGGALA
TEST SOYADI5

UMUT TURKER

TULIN AKCAOGLU
ZALIHE SEZAI

ZALIHE SEZAI

ZALIHE SEZAI

ERIS UYGAR

KHALED HAMED MARAR
KHALED HAMED MARAR
GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

GIRAY OZAY

MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
ERIS UYGAR

MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
TULIN AKCAOGLU
MAHMOOD HOSSEINI

MAHMOOD HOSSEINI



