

Std. Id	Name	Surname	Advisor Name
136666	ONUR	EJDER	ZALİHE SEZAI
146102	AMIR HOSSEIN	AZOUR	ZALİHE SEZAI
1500042	CEM GÜRKAN	ALBAYRAK	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
16600196	BEHNAM	RAFIE	ZALİHE SEZAI
17000084	HALİL İBRAHİM	KARATEKE	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
17600057	ELİF NAZLI	AKBAŞ	ZALİHE SEZAI
17600185	ARIA	NOROUZI	ZALİHE SEZAI
18300139	HÜSEYİN	ERDOĞAN	MEHMET METİN KUNT
18700995	ABDELRAHMAN AHMED ARDEI HAMID	HASSANIN	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
19331079	HALİT	BAYRAKÇI	GİRAY ÖZAY
19600025	CEMAL	AĞAOĞLU	UMUT TÜRKER
19600125	OĞUZ	KARAYEL	UMUT TÜRKER
19700295	GRACE UKACHI	OKAFOR	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
19700438	KEVIN NECI	ISU	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
20331234	HATİCE	İNAN	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
20331245	HİLAL	ÇOKTAN	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
20600014	AHMET AKİF	AKÇORA	UMUT TÜRKER
20600055	EFKAN	EFEKAN	UMUT TÜRKER
20600065	ABDULLAH R. M.	ALARIYAN	UMUT TÜRKER
20700191	JOVAN BENEDICT	KASAGGA	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
20700451	ABDUSALAM	ABBAALI	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
20910152	DANIEL KODILI	MANGWI	KHALED HAMED MARAR
20910950	HENOCK KONGOTE	NDONDA	KHALED HAMED MARAR
21000037	OĞUZHAN	GÜL	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
21008629	YEZAN	AWAD	KHALED HAMED MARAR
21008749	ELDIAR	ABDIMALIKOV	KHALED HAMED MARAR
21009486	MASTULAH MARYAM TENDO	NAMBI NANTONGO	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
21009602	ABDUL RAHMAN	THAIB	KHALED HAMED MARAR
21009708	TARIQ OMAR MOHAMMAD	AWESAT	MEHMET METİN KUNT
21330738	ALİ TAHİR	KAYA	KHALED HAMED MARAR
21330741	ALİ	TUĞAÇ	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
21450138	ÇAĞAN	ECEVİT	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
21505064	NURAY	DOLU	ZALİHE SEZAI
21601004	MOHAMAD	ABOU RAJAB	ZALİHE SEZAI
21602545	ALMOTASIM BILLAH JUMMA FARAJ	ELABEIDY	ZALİHE SEZAI
21700024	BASEM EID ADLY BOULES	MIKHAEIL	MEHMET METİN KUNT
21900007	FARAJ ABDULMUNSIF FARAJ	ELTAIRA	MEHMET METİN KUNT
21900115	AHMED OSAMA ELBUSHRA	MOHAMMED	MEHMET METİN KUNT
21900227	ABDULKAHMAN OSMAN MOHAMED	MAHGOUB	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
21900805	JASON OSAMUYIMEN	OTAMERE	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
21902162	LEON AHEBWA	ASHABA	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
21902215	MOHAMMED MUNIB	MALIK	MEHMET METİN KUNT
21903342	MUHAMMAD USMAN	ABDULRAZAK	MEHMET METİN KUNT
21903474	MAHMOOD IHSAN O.	AL-TAIE	MEHMET METİN KUNT

21903484	CHRISTIAN MULEGEYA	SENTONGO	MEHMET METİN KUNT
22000147	İREM	ALIMCI	MEHMET METİN KUNT
22000148	ENES	ŞAHİN	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22300154	MURAT KAAAN	YÜCESOY	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
22501435	MOHAMMAD SADEGH	SHEIKHBAHAEE	UMUT TÜRKER
22600010	GÖZDE	OĞUZ ABU KISHIK	UMUT TÜRKER
22600012	ENÇ	YILMAZ	UMUT TÜRKER
22600154	EFECAN	ÜNAL	UMUT TÜRKER
22600237	YAHYA ABDULLAH MOHAMMED	MUAAMAR	UMUT TÜRKER
22600472	BERKAY RASIH	VAİZ	ZALİHE SEZAI
22700306	KAJUNA	BUSINGYE	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22700792	MATTHEW MICHEAL ANGELO	DESILVA	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
22701586	MALICK	JOBARTEH	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22701992	UMAR ABBA	YAKUBU	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22702281	ZUBEIDA OYIENEOIZA	MOMOHJIMOH	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22702353	FATHELRAHMAN	HASSAN	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22702744	MACVIVIAN OGORI	MONGARE	MEHMET METİN KUNT
22703710	SINUT MEBRAHTU YABYOU	ANDY	MEHMET METİN KUNT
22703847	RAFAT	ABDULAAL	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22704122	ALI KAMAL AHMED	ABDALBAGI	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
22900058	MWASIMBA	SIMBA	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22900216	KHALID FISAL MOHMED	ELAMIN	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22900430	AHMED MAHEK ARDEI RAHMAN	MOHAMED	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22900768	ZYAD MAHMOUD SULIEMAN MAHMOUD	ALZABOUT	GİRAY ÖZAY
22900772	IMAD NIZAR AHMED	TAHA	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
22900846	HASSAN	NABRI	GİRAY ÖZAY
22901321	MOHAMED ATEF	MOHAMED SADHATH	GİRAY ÖZAY
22901478	ADEOLU OLUWATOMISIN	OTTUN	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
22902049	JORDAN HAMZA	BUSUULWA	GİRAY ÖZAY
22902446	LEAH	HOLIE	GİRAY ÖZAY
23000233	MEHMET ONUR	TURGUT	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23002727	ESMA	KILIÇ	MEHMET METİN KUNT
23331234	NEHİR	BAKKALOĞLU	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23331239	İLAYDA	KARAKURT	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23331254	NECMİ	KOCABAŞOĞLU	MEHMET METİN KUNT
23331401	CEMAL	MERTTUNA	MEHMET METİN KUNT
23501894	ROZHINA	BARATI	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23600009	AMIN	ESMAEILZADEH HANJANI	ZALİHE SEZAI
23600208	MAKWAN MAHMOUD MANSOUR	BILEID	ZALİHE SEZAI
23600234	MEHMET BARIŞ	KELEŞ	ZALİHE SEZAI
23600253	TENNUR	DEMİRALP TUĞAL	ZALİHE SEZAI
23700028	DANIELLA	AINEBYONA	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23700182	HAKAM	MOUSSA	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23700263	ARNOLD	BAKAIHAHWENKI	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23700710	ELISEI	IURKOV	MEHMET METİN KUNT

23700714	RICHARD CHARLES	OTIENO	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23701052	EMMANUEL	ASIIMWE	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23701113	ROMAN	KABAKOV	MEHMET METİN KUNT
23702682	ALEXANDRA	ONUFRIYEVA	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23702793	MOHAMMED SALAHELDIN OMER	HASSAN	GİRAY ÖZAY
23703561	MOHAMMED SALAHEDEIN MOHAMMED	ABBASS	GİRAY ÖZAY
23703798	FATOUMATTA TIMBI	WADDA	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
23704713	SHERVIN	ESMAELISHIRKOOHI	GİRAY ÖZAY
23704942	SALIEU	NYAN	GİRAY ÖZAY
23705336	HELAL SALEEM MOHAMMED	SALMAN	GİRAY ÖZAY
23705818	ANAS MOHAMED HASSAN	ATALLAH	GİRAY ÖZAY
24000217	BAYRAM	İŞILAK	GİRAY ÖZAY
24000218	EMRULLAH	KAYA	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
24330566	AHMET TEVFİK	ÖRS	GİRAY ÖZAY
24330681	EREN	TURSUN	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24330682	NECMETTİN	YILDIZ	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
24330738	YILMAZ	SARI	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24450137	HALİL	HALİLCİK	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24450186	KORAY AHMET	ELMAZOĞLU	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24450243	AZİZ HASAN	GÜL	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
24500552	MOHAMMADAMIN	ALEMZADEH	UMUT TÜRKER
24501390	MUHAMMAD	AYUB	UMUT TÜRKER
24502003	MAGOTI SABHE	FAUSTINE	ZALİHE SEZAI
24502337	VOLKAN	KANDEMİR	UMUT TÜRKER
24502379	MOHAMED MOHAMED ALI	SELIM	ZALİHE SEZAI
24700017	ARINAITWE RUTAREMWA	KAJUNA	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24700087	JORDAN	WORI	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24700234	FERGUSON ALEX	MUNEMO	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24700719	BEGAY	SARR	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24770954	ABDULAZIZ	BAHA EL DİN ABDULAZIZ MOHAMED	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24771309	LUIS JAMES KAMAU	GATAMBIA	MEHMET CEMAL GENEŞ
24771536	SOROUGH	AMIN	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
24772640	MATIN	ABDOLREZA	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
24773958	ALIEU BADARA	WALLY	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
24774382	VITALII MIKHAILOVICH	NIZHNIK	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
24774788	AJI JAY	TOURAY	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
24775857	KASRA	RASHVAND	KHALED HAMED MARAR
24776123	IBRAHIM	JENG	KHALED HAMED MARAR
25000245	KAAN	BARIŞ	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
25000248	EZGİ	KAPLAN	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
25000250	MUHARREM TUĞRA	SOLAK	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
25330798	GÖKAY	ÖZÜLKÜ	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
25500003	SAJJAD	BAGHERIAN FARD	UMUT TÜRKER
25500252	JIBRIL ALI	GUMEL	UMUT TÜRKER
25500864	MOHAMMADAMIN	ATAEI	ZALİHE SEZAI

25501087	FIRAT VELİ	ALTIPARMAK	UMUT TÜRKER
25501189	ERFAN	PASHAPOUR	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
25501392	WILLIAM HINGA	SAFFA	ZALİHE SEZAI
25600044	FATİH	BAKIR	ZALİHE SEZAI
25600076	SEYED ALI	MAHMOUDY	ZALİHE SEZAI
25600383	MEHDI	SADEGHIAREF	ERİŞ UYGAR
25700140	KABEREGE PIUS	KUSIIMA	KHALED HAMED MARAR
25700355	MOHAMED ILIAS	LAOUZANI	KHALED HAMED MARAR
25700522	JJUNJU IMHOTEP	KAGWA	GİRAY ÖZAY
25700843	PRECKITAH MULUNGI	LUSWATA	GİRAY ÖZAY
25701654	MANSUR	ABİL	GİRAY ÖZAY
25701853	ABDOULIE	DABO	GİRAY ÖZAY
25702536	AWANDE SINDISWA	DLAMINI	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
25704887	KELVIN SPHIWA ATAİDE	MATSIMBE	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
25705750	ABDULMOKTADER MABRUK A	BELEID	ERİŞ UYGAR
25705767	IBRAHİM	ALHAJJ DAWOUD	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
25705930	MOHAMMED YOUSRY	EDDHIB	TULİN AKÇAOĞLU
25706946	MOHAMED HASHİM SALİH	MOHAMED	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI
25706962	MELISSA	OSIEMO	
25707093	PETRONİLLA İMMY	NABAGGALA	
55555555	TEST ADI5	TEST SOYADI5	MAHMOOD HOSSEINI